
SEMINOLE TRIBE OF FLORIDA 
Environmental Health Program/Health Administration 

6365 Taft Street, Suite 2002, Hollywood, Florida 33024 
954-985-2330 - www.semtribe.com

FOOD SERVICE LICENSE APPLICATION 

ESTABLISHMENT NAME: 

ESTABLISHMENT ADDRESS: 

ESTABLISHMENT PHONE NO.: EMAIL ADDRESS: 

TYPE OF FACILITY: (Check One) 
□ Restaurant □ Concession Stand / Mobile Establishment □ Warehouse
□ Café / Snack Bar □ Convenience Store / Market □ Temporary Vendor
□ Bar (See below) □ Staff Restaurant / Canteen □ Specialty/Other:
□ Current Liquor License Available □ Catering Specify_______________________

Brief description of type of operation and foods to be served/ sold: 

Number of employees engaged in food handling: □ 0-5 □ 6-15 □ 16-20 □ 20 or more
Number of seats: □ 1-49 □ 50-149 □ 150-249 □ 250-349 □ 350-499 □ 500 or more
Hours of Operation: M T W T F S S 

Please check the number of seats and type of facility applicable to your establishment. 
Seating Food Establishments Non-seating Food Establishments 

OWNER NAME:    _______ 

OWNER ADDRESS: 

OWNER PHONE NO.: EMAIL ADDRESS: 

OWNER (check one): □ Seminole Tribal Member (Exempt) □ Seminole Tribe INC.(Exempt)□ Non-Seminole (See Fee Schedule)

NAME OF MANAGER:  MANAGER PHONE NUMBER:    

SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT DATE SIGNED 

REAL ESTATE DIRECTOR DATE SIGNED 

BUILDING DIRECTOR DATE SIGNED 

Facility Type Cost Check One 
Permanent $ 220 

Mobile Food $ 250 
Catering $ 263 

No. of Seats Cost Check One 
1 - 49 $ 262 

50 - 149 $ 273 
150 - 249 $ 294 
250 - 349 $ 315 
350 - 499 $ 336 

500 or more $ 357 
. 

COMPLETE AND SUBMIT TO THE ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH OFFICE AT THE ABOVE ADDRESS 

FOOD SERVICE LICENSE: (check one) □ APPROVED □ DISAPPROVED 

ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH PROGRAM MANAGER DATE SIGNED 
AMOUNT PAID $ DATE PAID 

Check Number:   Check Date: 

 Check Type 
□ New Application
□ Renewal

Fiscal Year: 

ESTABLISHMENT INFORMATION 

OWNER INFORMATION 

http://www.semtribe.com/

	ESTABLISHMENT INFORMATION: 
	ESTABLISHMENT ADDRESS: 
	ESTABLISHMENT PHONE NO: 
	EMAIL ADDRESS: 
	Specify: 
	Brief description of type of operation and foods to be servedsold: 
	05: Off
	615: Off
	1620: Off
	20 or more: Off
	149: Off
	50149: Off
	150249: Off
	250349: Off
	350499: Off
	500 or more: Off
	T: 
	W: 
	F: 
	S: 
	S_2: 
	OWNER ADDRESS: 
	OWNER PHONE NO: 
	EMAIL ADDRESS_2: 
	Seminole Tribal Member Exempt: Off
	Seminole Tribe INCExempt: Off
	NonSeminole See Fee Schedule: Off
	NAME OF MANAGER: 
	MANAGER PHONE NUMBER: 
	DATE SIGNED: 
	REAL ESTATE DIRECTOR: 
	DATE SIGNED_2: 
	BUILDING DIRECTOR: 
	DATE SIGNED_3: 
	Fiscal Year: 
	New Application: Off
	Renewal: Off
	Liquor License on file: Off
	Bar: Off
	Cafe/Snack Bar: Off
	Restaurant: Off
	Concession Stand/Mobile: 
	0: Off

	Convenience Store: Off
	Staff Restaurant/Canteen: Off
	Catering: Off
	Warehouse: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	Specialty/Other: Off
	M: 
	273: Off
	294: Off
	315: Off
	336: Off
	357: Off
	262: Off
	220: 
	0: Off

	250: Off
	263: Off
	Owner Name: 
	Description: 
	Th: 


