Check Type New Application Renewal

SEMINOLE TRIBE OF FLORIDA

Environmental Health Program/Health Administration 6365 Taft Street, Suite 2002, Hollywood, Florida 33024 954-985-2330 - www.semtribe.com



Fiscal	Year:	

FOOD SERVICE LICENSE APPLICATION

			ES	TABLISHMEN	IT INFORMATIO	N			
ESTABLISHMENT NA	ME:								
ESTABLISHMENT AD	DRESS:								
ESTABLISHMENT PH	ONE NO.:			EMAIL AD	DRESS:				
TYPE OF FACILITY: (Check One	e)	_						
☐ Restaurant ☐ Conc ☐ Café / Snack Bar ☐ Conc ☐ Bar (See below) ☐ Staff ☐ Current Liquor License Available ☐ Cate			Conce	oncession Stand / Mobile Establishment onvenience Store / Market taff Restaurant / Canteen			□ Specialty/Other:		
			Staff F						
Current Liquor Lice	ense Avail	able -	Cateri	ng			Specify_		
Brief description of ty	pe of ope	ration and fo	ods to	be served/so	ld:				
Number of employees	s engaged	in food hand	llina:	□ 0-5	□ 6-15	П	16-20	□ 20 or more	<u> </u>
Number of seats: 1			_						
Hours of Operation:	М	T	_w	TT	F	s_ [_]	S_		
					4				
Please check the nun Seating Food	nber of sea I Establish	ats and type of the second sec	of faci	lity applicable			t. ng Food Esta	ablishments	
No. of Seats	Cost	Check			Facility Type		Cost	Check One	е
1 - 49	\$ 262				Permanent		\$ 220		
50 - 149 150 - 249	\$ 273 \$ 294			⊢ ⊢	Mobile Food		\$ 250	 	
250 - 349	\$ 315	 		┥ ┕	Catering		\$ 263		
350 - 499	\$ 336								
500 or more	\$ 357								
				OWNER INF	ORMATION				
OWNER NAME:									
DWNER ADDRESS:									
JWNER ADDRESS.	_								
OWNER PHONE NO.:				_EMAIL ADDR	RESS:				
OWNER (check one):	□ Semino	ole Tribal Mei	nhar (Evemnt) □ Se	minole Tribe IN	C (Eval	mnt\□ Non-9	Seminole (See Fu	oo Sch
,		ic iribai wici	11001 (•	mpty — Non C		JC OOII
NAME OF MANAGER				IVIANAG	ER PHONE NUM	NBEK:			
SIGNATURE OF APPI	LICANT					D	ATE SIGNED)	
REAL ESTATE DIREC	TOR		-			D	ATE SIGNED)	
BUILDING DIRECTOR	1					D	ATE SIGNED)	
COMPLE	TE AND S	UBMIT TO T	HE EN	VIRONMENTA	L HEALTH OFF	ICE AT	THE ABOV	E ADDRESS	
FOOD SERVICE LIC	ENSE: (che	eck one)		□ APPROVE	D	DISAPE	PROVED		
. COD CLITTICE LIO	L.10L. (6116	JOK ONO)		- ATTROVE		2.0/ (1 1	OVED		
ENVIRONMENTAL H	FΔI TH DD	POGRAM MAI	NAGE	R DA1	TE SIGNED				
AMOUNT PAID \$			VAGE	DA		ATE PA	ID		
Check Number:						nack Da			
L DECK MILIMPAR					ı 'h	THE LICE	114		